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SEARCH Group Inc

Institute for Intergovernmental Research

University of Tennessee Knoxville

Strategic Applications for Society LLC

The International Association of Chiefs of 
Police Inc

CA

FL

TN

VA

VA

 $1,261,132.00

 $700,000.00

 $1,879,247.00

 $2,200,000.00

 $1,761,070.00

Programs Division

Institute for Intergovernmental Research

Law Enforcement Innovation Center

LLC

Research Center Directorate

Legal Name State Award Amount Organizational Unit Name

 $7,801,449.00
Total Award Amt:

FY 09 Recovery Act Rural Law Enforcement 
Assistance: Training and Technical Assistance


