## FY 09 Recovery Act Rural Law Enforcement Assistance: Training and Technical Assistance

Total Award Amt: \$7,801,449.00

Legal Name	State	Award Amount	Organizational Unit Name
SEARCH Group Inc	CA	\$1,261,132.00	Programs Division
Institute for Intergovernmental Research	FL	\$700,000.00	Institute for Intergovernmental Research
University of Tennessee Knoxville	TN	\$1,879,247.00	Law Enforcement Innovation Center
Strategic Applications for Society LLC	VA	\$2,200,000.00	LLC
The International Association of Chiefs of Police Inc	VA	\$1,761,070.00	Research Center Directorate